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Nutritional Information 
Mega Minion Banana Pudding Frozen Yogurt 85 g mini 110 1 0 0 5 75 21 0 18 11 3 0 111 0 117

142 g Small 180 2 0.5 0 5 125 35 0 31 18 5 0 185 0 194
227 g Medium 290 3 1 0 5 200 56 0 49 28 8 0 297 0 311
369 g Large 470 5 1.5 0 10 320 92 1 79 46 14 0 482 1 505
709 g Takehome 910 10 3 0 20 620 176 1 153 88 26 0 927 1 971

Mini Vanilla Wafers (6 mini wafers) 5 g 1 serving 25 1 0 0 0 20 4 0 2 2 0 0 3 0 5
Mango Passion Crushed Fruit tea 448 g 16 fl.oz 90 0 0 0 0 10 22 0 21 18 0 0 11 0 42

700 g 24 fl.oz 130 0 0 0 0 20 32 1 31 27 0 0 16 0 63
Summer Watermelon Crushed Fruit Tea 451 g 16 fl.oz 70 0 0 0 0 10 19 0 18 16 0 0 11 0 34

717 g 24 fl.oz 110 0 0 0 0 10 29 0 27 24 0 0 17 0 66
Ingredient Statement

Mega Minion Banana Pudding Frozen Yogurt

Mini Vanilla Wafers 

Mango Passion Crushed Fruit tea

Watermelon Crushed Fruit Tea
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Allergens

Mega Minion Banana Pudding Frozen Yogurt x

Mini Vanilla Wafers x

Mango Passion Crushed Fruit tea

Watermelon Crushed Fruit Tea

x
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NON TART FROZEN YOGURT (Non Fat Milk, Sugar, Dextrose, Non Fat Yogurt , Non Fat 

Yogurt Powder, Guar Gum, Maltodextrin, Mono & Diglycerides, Rice Starch, Carrageenan, 

contains active live cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. acidophilus, Bifidobacterium 

ssp., L. rhamnosus, L. casei), BANANA FLAVOR (Water, Banana Puree, Sugar, Natural 

Flavor, contains 1% or less of: Pectin, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid), NILLA WAFERS 

[Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate 

(Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Palm Oil, High Fructose 

Corn Syrup, Whey (from milk), Eggs, Salt, Leavening (Baking Soda and/or Calcium 

Phosphate), Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), Artificial Flavor, Natural 

Flavor], VANILLA PUDDING (Water, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Palm Oil, less than 2% of: 

Salt, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Disodium Phosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Yellow 5, 

Yellow 6).

x x x

ICE, BLACK TEA (Organic Black Tea), MANGO, MANGO SYRUP (Pure Cane Sugar, Water, 

Natural Flavor, Natural Mango Flavor Citric Acid), PASSION FRUIT SYRUP [Pure Cane 

Sugar, Water, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Natural Passion Fruit Flavor, Beta-Carotene (color)].

WATER, HIBISCUS COOLER TEA (Organic Hibiscus, Organic Guayusa, Organic 

Lemongrass, Organic Stevia Leaves, Natural Flavors), WATERMELON, WATERMELON 

SYRUP [Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate 

(Preservative), FD&C Red #40], POMEGRANATE SYRUP (Pure Cane Sugar, Water, Natural 

Flavor, Citric Acid, Natural Pomegranate Flavor)

Pinkberry has listed the top six food allergens recommended by the FDA.                                                                                   

The X indicates the item contains the specified allergen. 
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[Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate 

(Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Palm Oil, High Fructose 

Corn Syrup, Whey (from milk), Eggs, Salt, Leavening (Baking Soda and/or Calcium 

Phosphate), Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), Artificial Flavor, Natural 

Flavor].

Common Tree Nuts that may be found in our stores include almonds, cashews, coconut, macadamia nuts, pecans, pistachios and walnuts. 

The Allergen information Pinkberry® has provided is based on standard product formulations. Product variations may occur based on regional differences, ingredient 

substitutions, seasonal conditions, differences in product production at the store and suppliers. Some items listed may not be available in all stores. This list may not include 

test products, limited time offers and regional menu variations.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Percentage Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

The Nutritional Information Pinkberry® has provided is based on standard product formulations. Product variations may occur based on regional 

differences, ingredient substitutions, seasonal conditions, differences in product preparation at the store and suppliers. Some items listed may not be 

available in all stores. This list may not include test products, limited time offers, custom orders, self-service orders and regional menu variations.  

Your health is of utmost concern to us. Please be aware that Pinkberry® products may contain traces of allergens (peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, wheat, milk or eggs) or food 

sensitivities from a manufacturing facility and preparation on site. 

x x
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